
C U R R E N T  R E L E A S E

B E E R

FARMERS MARKET SERIES
Please ask your server for details

$5 PER 4 OZ / $11 PER 13.5 OZ

APERITIF PILSNER
5.0% ABV

french baguette

$4 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 16 OZ MUG

NEW ZEALAND PILSNER
5.0% ABV

key lime, white grapefruit

$4.50 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 13.5 OZ

TOASTED RICE LAGER 
5.5% ABV

lightly toasted jasmine rice, baked lychee

$4 PER 4 OZ / $9 PER 13.5 OZ / $13 PER 22 OZ

CANTALOUPE SOUR SAISON
6.3% ABV

melon sorbet, ripe pineapple

$4.50 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 13.5 OZ

COLD KIWI IPA
5.5% ABV

lime, sauvignon blanc grape

$4.50 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 13.5 OZ

JUICED LYCHEE IPA
6.0% ABV

lychee, grapefruit zest

$4.50 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 13.5 OZ / $14 PER 22 OZ

STEEPED EMPEROR’S LEMON SAISON
6.3% ABV

meyer lemon peel

$4.50 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 13.5 OZ / $14 PER 22 OZ

MOSAIC SAISON
6.5% ABV

mango sour skittles

$4.50 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 13.5 OZ

RYE SAISON
7.3% ABV

toasted pineapple, black pepper

$4.50 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 13.5 OZ

BELGIAN SERIES

ORANGE BLOSSOM BELGIAN BLONDE

CERISE

RYE SAISON

$12.50 PER THREE 4 OZ TASTING GLASSES

WINTER SERIES

CARAMELIZED CHOCOLATE CHURRO PORTER

BOURBON BARREL AGED CHOCOLATE BARLEYWINE

NITRO BOURBON BARREL AGED 12 LAYER CAKE STOUT

$12.50 PER THREE 4 OZ TASTING GLASSES

PÉCHE
bottle conditioned Klug Farm All Star Peach Wild Ale 

showcasing flavors of sweet-tart peaches & 

white burgundy

LIMITED RELEASE: 40 BOTTLES AVAILABLE

$75 PER 750 ML CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE

CERISE 
6.0% ABV

cherry pie

$4.50 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 13.5 OZ

ORANGE BLOSSOM BELGIAN BLONDE
5.4% ABV

honeysuckle, orange rock candy

$4.50 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 13.5 OZ

DARK LAGER
5.3% ABV

dark chocolate, caramel

$4.50 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 13.5 OZ

CARAMELIZED CHOCOLATE 

CHURRO PORTER
7.0% ABV

oaxacan cacao, tahitian vanilla, 

mexican cinnamon

$4.50 PER 4 OZ / $10 PER 13.5 OZ / $15 PER 22 OZ

BOURBON BARREL AGED 

CHOCOLATE BARLEYWINE
13.1% ABV

chocolate toffee

$5 PER 4 OZ / $7 PER 6 OZ

BOURBON BARREL AGED 

GINGERBREAD STOUT
13.9% ABV

bourbon-soaked gingerbread cookie

$5 PER 4 OZ / $7 PER 6 OZ

NITRO BOURBON BARREL AGED 

12 LAYER CAKE STOUT
13.9% ABV

bourbon-soaked 

german chocolate cake

$5 PER 4 OZ / $7 PER 6 OZ

S P E C I A LT Y  F L I G H T S



S P E C I A LT Y  C O C K TA I L S
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E A S Y  D R I N K I N G

Z E R O - P R O O F  C O C K TA I L S

S P E C I A LT Y

SANTERIA

SESAME INFUSED MEZCAL, TEQUILA REPOSADO, 

COFFEE INFUSED SWEET VERMOUTH, CREME DE CACAO 

COLA DAIQUIRI

RHUM AGRICOLE, HOUSEMADE COLA, 

LIME, SIMPLE SYRUP

OLD FASHIONED

BOURBON, ANGOSTURA AND ORANGE BITTERS,

DEMERARA SYRUP

NEGRONI

GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH

SAZERAC

RYE WHISKEY, PEYCHAUD’S BITTERS,

ABSINTHE, SIMPLE SYRUP

WINTER FLIP

RYE WHISKEY, AMARETTO, WINTER ALE, 

APPLE CIDER VINEGAR

SPICED FRUIT COBBLER

SPICED BRANDY, CINNAMON SYRUP, LEMON, 

RASPBERRY, REDUCED RED WINE

MARGARITA

BLANCO TEQUILA, ORANGE LIQUEUR, AGAVE NECTAR, 

ORANGE BITTERS, CITRUS MIX

HONEYSUCKLE

WHITE RUM, LIME JUICE, HONEY SYRUP

MARTINI YOUR WAY

GIN OR VODKA, DRY OR DIRTY, SHAKEN OR STIRRED, 

LEMON TWIST OR OLIVES

$ 1 8

$ 1 6

$ 1 4

JAPANESE HIGHBALL

JAPANESE WHISKEY, CLUB SODA, LEMON WEDGE

PAIRED BOILERMAKER

4 OZ JUICED LYCHEE IPA AND LEGENT BOURBON

$ 1 2

SEASONAL SHRUB SPRITZ

WEEKLY ROTATION

COOKIES & CREAM

SHORTBREAD SYRUP, EARL GREY TEA, MILK, COOKIE CRUMBLE

HARVEST MOON 

GIN, YELLOW CHARTRUESE, ELDERFLOWE LIQUEUR, 

MELETTI,  WINTER SPICES



TITO’S VODKA / AUSTIN, TX

KETEL ONE / SCHIEDAM, NETHERLANDS

GREY GOOSE / PICARDY, FRANCE

HAKU / OSAKA, JAPAN

$13

$13

$14

$13

EL MILAGRO SILVER / JALISCO, MEXICO

EL MILAGRO REPOSADO/ JALISCO, MEXICO

DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL / OAXACA, MEXICO

SEÑOR SOTOL ENSAMBLE / DURANGO, MEXICO

DON JULIO BLANCO / JALISCO, MEXICO

DON JULIO REPOSADO / JALISCO, MEXICO

DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO / JALISCO, MEXICO

TEQUILA OCHO RESPOSADO / JALISCO, MEXICO

TEQUILA OCHO ANEJO / JALISCO, MEXICO

TEQUILA OCHO EXTRA ANEJO / JALISCO, MEXICO

$13

$14

$13

$13

$14

$15

$32

$15

$18

$20

PLANTATION 3 STAR RUM / CARIBBEAN BLEND

CLEMENT SELECT BARREL / MARTINIQUE 

PLANTATION STIGGIN’S PINEAPPLE / TRINIDAD

PLANTATION STIGGIN’S OFTD / TRINIDAD

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM / US VIRGIN ISLANDS

RON ZACAPA 23 CENTENARIO / GUATAMALA

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL / BARBADOS

$13

$14

$14

$15

$15

$16

$16

PIERRE FERRAND 1840 COGNAC VS / COGNAC, FR

PIERRE FERRAND RESERVE / COGNAC, FR

HENNESSY VS / COGNAC, FRANCE 

$13  

$18

$15

BOMBAY LONDON DRY / WHITCHURCH, UK

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE / WHITCHURCH, UK

TANQUERAY / CAMERON BRIDGE, SCOTLAND

ROKU / OSAKA, JAPAN 

HENDRICK’S GIN / AYESHIRE, SCOTLAND

$12

$13

$13

$12 

$13

G I N

T E Q U I L A  &  M E Z C A L

R U M
C O G N A C  &  A R M A G N A C

V O D K A B O U R B O N  &  W H I S K E Y

FOUR ROSES (YELLOW LABEL) / LAWRENCEBURG, KY

TULLAMORE DEW IRISH WHISKEY / IRELAND	

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH / BARDSTOWN, KY 

SUNTORY TOKI / JAPAN				  

KIKORI WHISKEY / JAPAN

WOODFORD RESERVE / VERSAILLES, KY

WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED / VERSAILLES, KY

MAKER’S MARK / LORETTO, KY

WHISTLEPIG 6 YEAR PIGGYBACK / VERMONT

BASIL HAYDEN’S / CLERMONT, KY

LEGENT / CLERMONT, KY

 $12 

$13

$13

$12

$14

$15

$16 

$15 

$16

$14

$15

HIGH WEST DOUBLE / PARK CITY, UT

SAZERAC 6 YR 

TEMPLETON / LAWRENCEBURG, IN

WHISTLE PIG 10-YEAR / SHOREHAM, VT

$15

$13  

$14

$18

R Y E

MONKEY SHOULDER / SPEYSIDE

LAPHROAIG 10 YR / ISLAY

GLENLIVET 12 / SPEYSIDE

MACALLAN 12 / SPEYSIDE

BRUICHLADDICH / ISLAY

$13

$14

$18

$18

$18

S C O T C H

S P I R I T S


